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EXAMINATION HELP DESK

Name

Exam Coordinators

Contact Email

Dr. Govind S. Asane

Vice Principal

govind@sjipr.edu.in

Mrs. Vrushali N. Gokhale

First & Second Year M. Pharm.

vrushalig@sjipr.edu.in

Mrs. Sahaya M. Nadar

Final Year B. Pharm.

sahayvan@sjipr.edu.in

Dr. Abhijeet V. Puri

Third Year B. Pharm.

abhijeetp@sjipr.edu.in

Mr. Amol Gholap

Second Year B. Pharm.

amolg@sjipr.edu.in

Mr. Dnyaneshwar Rajgure

First Year B. Pharm.

dnyaneshwarr@sjipr.edu.in

Ms. Zenobia D’Souza

Exam Cell

examcell@sjipr.edu.in
zenobiad@sjipr.edu.in

Mr. Harshad Satpute

Technical Support

harshads@sjipr.edu.in

Phone: +91- 9975316616 / 02525-256792-101

Principal
Dr. (Mrs) Savita J. Tauro
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